
PARQUE DE ASISTENCIA
PARQUE MUNICIPAL DE VILLARRICA

GORBEA

PITRUFQUEN

COMUY

LOS BOLDOS

PIDENCO

LA PAZ

LANCO

LONCOCHE

LICANRAY

LASTARRIA

VILLARRICA

S-70

S-70

S-658

S-90

S-90

S-92

S-95-T

S-961

S-955

PLANO GENERAL

 DE COMPETENCIA

17 AL 19 DE NOVIEMBRE

LA ARAUCANÍA

VILLARRICA

S-65

S-81

5

5

5

5

5

S-91

LASTARRIA

18,82 KM

PE2 

PE4 

LASTARRIA

18,82 KM

PE6

PE1 

PE3

LA PAZ

16,50 KM

PE5

LA PAZ

16,50 KM

8 PUENTES

29,28 KM

PE7

8 PUENTES

29,28 KM

CHALLUPEN

8,28 KM

MOBIL 1TM POWERSTAGE

CHALLUPEN

8,28 KM


